TRACK TWO DIPLOMACY
IN THEORY AND PRACTICE

Peter Jones

with a Foreword by George P. Shultz

Stanford University Press
Stanford, California



Contents

Foreword, by George P. Shultz

Preface

Introduction: Why This Book, What Is It About,
and Who s it For?

SECTION | In Theory
What Is Track Two Diplomacy?
Theoretical Foundations of Track Two

Where Theory Meets Practice

SECTION Il In Practice

On People: The Characteristics and Role of the Third Party
On Method: The Problem-Solving Workshop

On Impact: Transfer and the Evaluation of Track Two

Conclusion

Notes
Bibliography

Index

ix

xiii

32

54

87
113
136

165

173
209

231



