TRACK TWO DIPLOMACY IN THEORY AND PRACTICE

Peter Jones

with a Foreword by George P. Shultz

Stanford University Press Stanford, California

Contents

	Foreword, by George P. Shultz	ix
	Preface	xiii
	Introduction: Why This Book, What Is It About, and Who Is It For?	١
	SECTION I In Theory	
۱	What Is Track Two Diplomacy?	7
2	Theoretical Foundations of Track Two	32
3	Where Theory Meets Practice	54
	SECTION II In Practice	
4	On People: The Characteristics and Role of the Third Party	87
5	On Method: The Problem-Solving Workshop	113
6	On Impact: Transfer and the Evaluation of Track Two	136
	Conclusion	165
	N	
	Notes	173
	Bibliography	209
	Index	231